
$419,000 - 40365 W Bravo Drive, Maricopa
MLS® #6857125 

$419,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,978 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Rancho El Dorado @ The Lakes, Maricopa, AZ

Built in 2022, this beautiful 4-bedroom, 3 full
bathrooms  with a den offers modern style,
functionality, and serene waterfront views.
Situated in the desirable Lakes at Rancho El
Dorado, this home features an open-concept
layout with spacious living areas, perfect for
relaxing or entertaining.

The kitchen with stainless steel appliances, a
gas stove and oven, farmhouse sink,
under-cabinet lighting, and ample counter
space. The home includes ceiling fans
throughout, window coverings, and a soft
water system for added comfort.

Enjoy outdoor living in the nicely landscaped
backyard overlooking the lake, complete with a
gas stub for a BBQ, perfect for dining alfresco
or enjoying water. 

With its prime location, modern features, and
water views, this home truly has it all

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® # 6857125

Price $419,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,978

Acres 0.14



Year Built 2022

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 40365 W Bravo Drive

Subdivision Rancho El Dorado @ The Lakes

City Maricopa

County Pinal

State AZ

Zip Code 85138

Amenities

Amenities Lake, Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SW Gas3,City Electric2

Parking Spaces 6

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Is Waterfront Yes

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Granite Counters, Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth Master
Bdrm

Heating Ceiling

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Waterfront Lot, Gravel/Stone Front, Synthetic Grass Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Maricopa Unified School District



Elementary Pima Butte Elementary School

Middle Desert Wind Middle School

High Maricopa High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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